

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY STEP-UP HUB (PUSH)

R.V. Nagar, Kalapet, Puducherry- 605014

Call for Proposals for Innovative Start-up Initiatives

Under the auspicious of the STARTUP INDIA Programme of Govt. of India, Pondicherry University has setup a Section 8 not to profit company- PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY STEP-UP HUB (PUSH) under the chairmanship of Prof. Gurmeet Singh, Vice Chancellor, Pondicherry University and the founding Board of Directors.

As part of the upcoming activities, PUSH invites start up business proposals from Students, Scholars, Faculty, Staff and Alumni of Pondicherry University. Interested enterprising stakeholders can submit the business proposal in the prescribed format before 15thMay 2019 to the following address (hard and soft copy). Those who already applied for the same are also requested to submit their proposals as per the prescribed format.

Prof. C. Sivasankar

Department of Chemistry
Execution (i/c)
Board of Directors
Pondicherry University Step-Up Hub (PUSH)
R. V. Nagar, Kalapet, Pondicherry 605014

E-Mail: push2k19@gmail.com